
Team Schedule
Boys Varsity Football
8/1/2014 to 12/1/2014

Camden Catholic High School
Route 38 & Cuthbert Rd.
Cherry Hill, NJ  08002-0000

Marlene Grimes
School Phone: 856-663-2247 X 55
Home Phone:
Fax: 856-663-7713
mgrimes@camdencatholic.org

Football
Boys Varsity

Place Time
S Tuesday 08/26/14 Willingboro Away 6:00PM

S Saturday 08/30/14 Burlington TWP Home 10:00AM

S Friday 09/05/14 Pemberton High School Home 6:00PM

Friday 09/12/14 Cumberland HS Home 7:00PM

Saturday 09/20/14 Gloucester Catholic (@ Gloucester City HS) Away 10:30AM

Friday 09/26/14 Woodrow Wilson Home 7:00PM

Friday 10/03/14 Deptford High School Home 7:00PM

Friday 10/10/14 Camden Away 7:00PM

Friday 10/24/14 Highland Away 7:00PM

Friday 10/31/14 Delran Home 7:00PM

Friday 11/07/14 Bishop Eustace Away 7:00PM

Wednesday 11/26/14 Paul VI Away 7:00PM
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